Foothill @ California

4/1/2010

*All Times Are Hand Times
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400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
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Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

100m Hurdles

400m

1st

CAL

Sophie Wan/FHS
Lucy Guo/FHS

Gerbert/CAL
Kristin Foster/CAL
Lucy Guo/FHS
Molly Walker/CAL

CAL
Lauren Peterson/FHS

Lauren Peterson/FHS
Caroline Smith/FHS
Taylor Rogers/CAL
Emily Hubbard/FHS

Add'l Results

Time/Mark Pts
56.4
6:28.2
18.0

14.7
2:54.5
55.8
30.7

4:50.4
13-8.5

4-6
7-0
24-4.5
65-8

2nd
5 FHS A
5 Victoria Liu/FHS
5 Amanda Plein/FHS

5 Nicole Fitzsimmons/FHS
5 Sophie Wan/FHS

5 Amanda Plein/FHS

5 Nicole Fitzsimmons/FHS

5 FHS
5 Lauren Schall/FHS

5

5 Stephanie Bonham/FHS
5 Tyrinne Lewis/CAL

5 Megan Cavanaugh/CAL

Time/Mark Pts

1:.01.2
6:41.2
18.5

14.7
2:54.8
56.6
30.7

5:15.6
12-3.75

6-6 ()
23-0
61-4

3rd
0 FHSB
3 Michelle Chang/FHS

3 Jessica Williams/CAL

3 Karbo/CAL

3 Shay Higgins/CAL
3 Grace Kim/FHS

3 Lily Martin/FHS

3 Caroline Smith/FHS

3 Megan Cavanaugh/CAL

3 Anne Lewis/CAL

Time/Mark Pts
1:07.8

7:18.5

19.8

14.7
2:57.3
1:05.3
30.8

21-11
61-3
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100m

800m

300m Hurdles

200m

Emily Nickel
Lily Martin
Leeane Chen
Taylor Lee
Eileen Jiang
Claudia Vo
Jessica Jayson
Jennifer Liu
Marie Morley
Jessica Shin

Victoria Liu
Melissa Choi

Eileen Jiang
Jessica Shin
Jennifer Liu

Emily Nickel
Elise Hii
Diana Tahg
Sarah Chew
Darpan Singh
Marie Morley
Jessica Jayson

14.9
15.0
15.3
15.4
15.7
15.8
16.0
16.1
16.1
16.1

3:06.0
3:31.0

1:07.4
1:05.7
1:11.2

31.2
321
325
32.8
33.2
334
335



Leeane Chen

3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump

Shot Put Emily Hubbard

Discus

335

21-9.5



Pole Vault

Lauren Schall
Britteny Tasto

6-6
6-6



